
Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

1 4 Budapest

Vezető:

Martinez Raffael 8,600 8,600 8,300 25,500

Kőmíves Ferenc Ákos 8,500 8,000 8,100 24,600

Haász Vincze 9,300 8,800 8,500 26,600

Pozsik Zalán 9,000 8,500 9,300 26,800

Suba Vilmos 9,300 9,400 8,600 27,300

Össz: 36,200 35,300 34,700 106,200

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

2 1 Szentendre

Vezető:

Elkoulali Tamás 8,800 1,000 8,400 18,200

Szentkirályi Tóth Hunor 8,600 8,500 8,300 25,400

Kocsis Vince 8,500 8,200 8,500 25,200

Nagy Attila 8,800 9,200 8,700 26,700

Kőrösi Soma 9,300 9,300 8,500 27,100

Össz: 35,500 35,200 34,100 104,800

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

3 5 Budapest

Vezető:

Pék Botond 7,800 7,900 8,500 24,200

Rácz András 8,400 8,200 8,200 24,800

Tampu Hunor 7,800 8,500 8,300 24,600

Balázs Bálint 8,700 8,700 8,100 25,500

Össz: 32,700 33,300 33,100 99,100

Név:
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Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

Meskóné Kőmíves Fruzsina

Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "B"

Meskóné Kőmíves Fruzsina

Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "A"

Selmeczi Tamás

Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "A"

Össz.



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

4 3 Kisvárda

Vezető:

Maczinkó Gergő Máté 7,000 8,000 7,900 22,900

Szűcs Bence Krisztián 7,300 8,000 8,100 23,400

Nagy Zoltán 7,800 8,200 8,200 24,200

Lipcsák Tamás 7,500 8,200 8,300 24,000

László Ádám Milán 8,000 8,400 8,800 25,200

Molnár Béla 8,400 8,500 8,400 25,300

Össz: 31,700 33,300 33,700 98,700

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

5 2 Szentendre

Vezető:

Kalmanovits Márton 7,600 1,000 7,800 16,400

Stibrányi Kornél 7,500 7,500 7,900 22,900

Sárközi Ambrus 8,500 7,800 8,000 24,300

Komáromi Zente 8,800 8,300 8,400 25,500

Lengyel Lőrinc 8,600 8,200 8,400 25,200

Össz: 33,500 31,800 32,700 98,000

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

KIDS KUPA FIÚ TORNA ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG
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fiú csapatbajnokság

Budapest

Szabó Sándor

Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk.

Selmeczi Tamás

Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "B"



1 Suba Vilmos Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "A" 9,300 9,400 8,600 27,300

2 Kőrösi Soma Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "A" 9,300 9,300 8,500 27,100

3 Pozsik Zalán Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "A" 9,000 8,500 9,300 26,800

4 Nagy Attila Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "A" 8,800 9,200 8,700 26,700

5 Haász Vincze Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "A" 9,300 8,800 8,500 26,600

6 Komáromi Zente Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "B" 8,800 8,300 8,400 25,500

6 Martinez Raffael Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "A" 8,600 8,600 8,300 25,500

6 Balázs Bálint Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "B" 8,700 8,700 8,100 25,500

9 Szentkirályi Tóth Hunor Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "A" 8,600 8,500 8,300 25,400

10 Molnár Béla Kisvárda Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,400 8,500 8,400 25,300

11 Kocsis Vince Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "A" 8,500 8,200 8,500 25,200

11 László Ádám Milán Kisvárda Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,000 8,400 8,800 25,200

11 Lengyel Lőrinc Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "B" 8,600 8,200 8,400 25,200

14 Rácz András Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "B" 8,400 8,200 8,200 24,800

15 Kőmíves Ferenc Ákos Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "A" 8,500 8,000 8,100 24,600

15 Tampu Hunor Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "B" 7,800 8,500 8,300 24,600

17 Sárközi Ambrus Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "B" 8,500 7,800 8,000 24,300

18 Nagy Zoltán Kisvárda Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk. 7,800 8,200 8,200 24,200

18 Pék Botond Budapest Szent Angéla Ferences Ált. Isk. és Gimn. "B" 7,800 7,900 8,500 24,200

20 Lipcsák Tamás Kisvárda Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk. 7,500 8,200 8,300 24,000

21 Szűcs Bence Krisztián Kisvárda Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk. 7,300 8,000 8,100 23,400

22 Stibrányi Kornél Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "B" 7,500 7,500 7,900 22,900

22 Maczinkó Gergő Máté Kisvárda Szent László Katolikus Ált. Isk. 7,000 8,000 7,900 22,900

24 Elkoulali Tamás Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "A" 8,800 1,000 8,400 18,200

25 Kalmanovits Márton Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. és Óvoda "B" 7,600 1,000 7,800 16,400

Név

Budapest, 2017. március 4.
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